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W A S H I N G T O N  R E A L T O R S ®

Freba Afzali
YAKIMA ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS®

Windermere – Yakima 	
freba@windermere.com
509-969-3593

Brad Allen
NORTH CENTRAL WASHINGTON
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

Sage Real Estate Services
brad@sagere.net
509-264-3576

Ron Almberg
TRI CITY ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS®

Keller Williams Tri-Cities 
ron@ronalmberg.realtor
509-420-3392

Maria Andrews
LEWIS COUNTY CHAPTER
OF REALTORS®

Mountain Valley RE LLC
marialynnandrews@outlook.com
360-496-8648

Andi Dyer
WHATCOM COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

Sterling Real Estate Group
andidyer@gmail.com
360-734-6479

Sara Fish
NORTH PUGET SOUND
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

NextHome Preview Properties
sarafishrealestate@gmail.com
360-929-8644

Katharine Carey
WHATCOM COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

eXp Realty, LLC
katharine.carey@exprealty.com
360-220-5915

Cindy House
TRI CITY ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS®

Keller Williams Tri-Cities
cindy.house@kw.com
509-438-5903

Michele Hunt
SEATTLE KING COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

RE/MAX Integrity
michelehuntRE@outlook.com
206-334-7449

Glenda Krull
SNOHOMISH COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

Windermere 
glendakrull@windermere.com
206-890-7725

Karene Loman
SPOKANE ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS®

Keller Williams Spokane
realtor@spokanehousehunter.com
509-990-2525

Janet Robel
SPOKANE ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS®

Coldwell Banker 
janet.robel@gmail.com
509-475-6314

Doug Robins
MOSES LAKE OTHELLO
BOARD OF REALTORS®

Realty Executives Grant County
dougrobins12@gmail.com
509-750-2585

MaryKay Robinson
WHATCOM COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

Windermere
mkrobinson@windermere.com
360-303-1911


